
GST INVOICE
Invoice No: gz
Delivery challan no :

Dated : O3-O5-2O23
Dated :

#30-26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
BURHANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLONY
TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO.O 15
Mobile : 9550505717
Company's cSTUt: 36BJJPG35r5K126

SFS HARDWARE

NO :2O23O4t9Ott
PO Date : 19-04-2023

PO

De ta dchesP Through BY HAND / DRIVER
M/s. MODI REALTY GENOME VALLEY LLp.
5-4-187/3 &4, rr FLooR, MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer:

Buyer's GSTIIY : 36ABF.FM3 o6SPtzv

Despatched Date

State Code: A6

03-05-23

Des of Goods HSN ti Rate GST % Amount

GI THREADED ROD WITH NUT SIZE : 8 X 900
GI U CLAMP WITH NUT WASHER SIZE : 1OO MM
GI U CLAMP WITH NUT WASHER SIZE : 20 MM
GI U CLAMP WITH NUT WASHER SIZE : 25 MM
GI U CLAMP WITH NUT WASHER SIZE : 75 MM
ANCHOR BOLT ( BOLT TYPE ) 08 X 50 MM
GI CHANNEL BRACKET SIZE : 150 MM
GI CHANNEL BRACKET SIZE : 3OO MM

N No -2o25ofoTD q
TR4 JVISFOR ?A T'O'V CI{ARCTS

Dr:O

n

INWARD

Dt:
Bvl

ODIR LTY GE}IO ALLEY LLP

I wrrd No:

t\2

MRN No:

clYt

7318
73t8
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731A
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7216
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10.00 Nos
45.00 Nos
60.00
50.00
50.00

100.00

40.00
40.00

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

54.00
17.50
t2.oo
12.50

16.00

s.00
38.00
50.00

18.000/a

18.00%
18.00%

1,8.00%

18.000/0

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

787 .50
720.oo
625.00
800.00
500.00

r,s20.00
2,OOO.O0

0.00

540.00

TOTAL : 7,492,5O

Total Tax Amount; 134g.65 cGsT a4 9 o/o

sGsT@9%

Round off -0.15
Grand Total 8 841.OO

RS: EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED A.ITD FOURTY

Amount Chargeable (in words)

ONE ONLY

Current A/c No : 630805161164
Bank Name : ICICI BANK LIMITED
IFSC Code :ICIC0006308
Branch : KARKHANA BRANCH
Declaration
We dedare tLnt this inwice sLa us the actual pice of the goods
described and tlnt all particulars are true and correct.
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